0459
The very latest innovations of  the DreamStar™
Duo & DreamStar™ DuoST support optimum function
of these devices used  for  non-invasive ventilation of
patients suffering from Sleep Apnea Syndrome or
respiratory failure but who are not dependant on venti-
latory assistance.
These technological innovations are designed to

-20°C to 60°C, relative humidity (RH) ≤95%, non-condensing
Operating altitude : from sea level to 2700 meters
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Products and accessories : References :
DreamStar™  Duo
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115503– UK
DreamStar™  Duo Evolve w/reservoir
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115523– UK
DreamStar™  Duo Evolve w/ cover
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115513– UK
DreamStar™  DuoST
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115504– UK
DreamStar™  DuoST Evolve w/reservoir
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115524– UK
DreamStar™  DuoST Evolve w/ cover
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115514– UK
DreamStar™  Water Reservoir
(includes base, cover and gasket)
M-315510-14
DreamStar™  Cover M-315530-19